
DATE: 

MODEL: 

VEHICLE NO. 

PART NO. 

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

06.04.2023 

BYD New E6 

SHA7575L

Front Door RH

Rear DOor RH 

Rocker Panel Garnish RH 

Front Wheel Rim RH/LH
Rear Wheel Rim RH/LH 

Rear Fender Shield RH 

DESCRIPTION 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

Labour Charge
Panel Beating 
Spray Painting 
Tuff Kote 
Check Wirings
Transfer of Doors

Wheel Alignment 

2 

Towing Fee -King Dolly 

t H XE 

Front Door ComfortDelgro RH 
Rear DOor Electric 100% RH 

|Rear Fender Sticker RH (White)
Rear Bumper Sticker RH (White) 

Front Wheel Tyre RH/ LH 7o % 
Rear Wheel Tyre RH/ LH 

SUB TOTAL 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 
LESS 20% 

SINETT LESS 10% 
SINETT TOTAL 

the Repairer of the follþwing: 

QTY 
1 

1 

Date:

2 

Acknowiedged by Repairer 
Sgnature: 

1 

2 

LKRARTSoTOTAL hence noufy 

TOTAL LABOUR

2 

ESTIMATE TOTAL

1 

. To reSUriey beiorsatter spray paintng

"ALL PARTS PRICE TO BE CONFRIMED" 

1 

. To display dernaged Dert) durrng resurvey 

1 

Parls pnces are subject td confrmat on 

1 

" No legal no fication. s) alowed 
" Thrd party survey is on awithout Prejudide' basis 

Suppiernentary itemS) msi De resurveyed and 

INSURANCE: INCOME

is sulject to trná approval from insurance (ompany

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020 

UNIT PRICE

MVA: 

$ 1,364.00

1,364.00$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

316.00|$
316.00$ 

LIM TS 

$ 

AMOUNT 

2,702.00

2,702.00DO 

$ 12,184.70 

1,101.20 |oef 
2,728.00 e SR 

2,728.00 
223.50N

2,436.94

9,747.76 

632.00 NETT 42.43 
632.00 NETT Y2 4T 

100.00|NE 
100.00 | 
50.00/NEc 
50.00 NeL 

300.00

30.00 

270.00 

$ 11,281.76 

1,000.00
2,500:00 

200-00S
100-00 
300.002 
150.00N 

4,250.00

$ 15,531.76 

33 

This is an initial estimale based on a visual inspection of he above veBhucde The inal repair quantum will be prepared after the 
vehicle is surveyed by a molor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company

BYD New E6 
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