COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 06.04.2023

INSURANCE: INCOME

MODEL:

BYD New E6

MVA: LIM T S

VEHICLE NO.: SHA7575L

ART NO.	DESCRIP	TION	QTY	U	NIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
	Front Door RH		1			\$	2,702.00	100
	Rear Door RH		1			\$	2,702.00	100
	Rocker Panel Garnish RH		1			s	1,101.20	DEF
	Front Wheel Rim RH / LH	RHE LHAR	2	s	1,364.00	\$	2,728.00	ne / SCR
	Rear Wheel Rim RH / LH	62	2	\$	1,364.00		2,728.00	/ser
	Rear Fender Shield RH		1	Ť	.,	\$	223.50	TN
	*	SUB TOTAL				\$	12,184.70	
		LESS 20%				\$	2,436.94	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL					\$	9,747.76	
		D/						
	Front Wheel Tyre RH / LH		2	\$	316.00	_		NETT 42.
	Rear Wheel Tyre RH / LH	70%	2	\$	316.00	\$	-632.00	NETT 442
	Front Door ComfortDelgro	RH	1			\$	100.00	/NE.
	Rear Door Electric 100% F		1			\$	100.00	-NEC
	Rear Fender Sticker RH (\	White)	1			\$	50.00	INTEC
	Rear Bumper Sticker RH ((White)	1			\$	50.00	-NEC
							200.00	
		S/NETT LESS 10%				\$ \$	300.00 30.00	
		S/NETT TOTAL				\$	270.00	
						·		
		LKRARTSOTOTALS	•			\$	11,281.76	
	Labour Charma	the Repairer of the foll To resurvey before/after s						
	Labour Charge Panel Beating	 To display damaged part(s Parts prices are subject to 					4 000 00	-800
	Spray Painting	Third party survey is on a		e" basi	is	\$ \$	1,000.00 2,500.00	1 1 00
	Tuff Kote	No illegal nonfication s) is				\$	200.00	50
	Check Wirings	 Supplementary item(s) mu is subject to final approva 	si de resurveyed from i <mark>nsura</mark> nce (and ompa	ny	\$	100.00	30
	Transfer of Doors	Acknowledged by Repairer				\$	300.00	240
	Wheel Alignment	Signature:				\$	150.00	XNN
	Towing Fee - King Dolly ⊬	Date:						
		TOTAL LABOUR				\$	4,250.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL					\$	15,531.76	
	ALL PARTS PRICE TO	BE CONFRIMED					The state of the s	

vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company

SHIPS 1645

SHIPS 1645

THE SDAYS

CHECK ITEM PHOTOS / BEFORE PAINT PHOTOS